
 
 

TOWN OF ROMNEY 
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
PHASE II SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #020-10029 

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024

 
  
Snyder Environmental Services Green River Group 
William Landsaw Joe Beckner 
Address line 1: 270 Industrial Blvd. Address line 1: 2310 Smithtown Road 
Address line 2: Kearneysville, WV 25430 Address line 2: Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: (304) 725-9140 Phone: (304) 203-4623 
Fax: (304) 728-7326 Fax: (304) 594-3992 
Email: wlandsaw@snyderenv.com Email: tracyscurtis@yahoo.com 
  
LCW Construction First Fruits Excavating 
Daniel Beck Bob Foote 
Address line 1: 221 Aviation Drive Address line 1: 407 Plun Run Road 
Address line 2: Winchester, VA 22602 Address line 2: Ridgeley, WV 26753 
Phone: (540) 771-2804 Phone: (301) 697-4527 
Fax: (304) 728-7326 Fax: (___) ___-____ 
Email: dbeck@lcwconstruction.com Email: bob@firstfruits-wv.com 
  
JF Allen D&M Contracting Inc. (DBA - Paramount 

Contracting Inc.) 
Tim Carr Chris Gallick 
Address line 1: 2133 Old Weston Road Address line 1: 1868 Lions Club Road 
Address line 2: Buckhannon, WV 26201 Address line 2: New Alexandria, PA 15670 
Phone: (304) 614-3179 Phone: (724) 668-8775 
Fax: (304) 472-8897 Fax: (724) 668-8862 
Email: tcarr@jfallenco.com Email: cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com 
  
Pro Contracting BELT Construction 
Logan Alastanos George Guthrie 
Address line 1: 681 Hawk Hwy Address line 1: 11521 Milnor Avenue 
Address line 2: Lost Creek, WV 26385 Address line 2: Cumberland, MD 21502 
Phone: (304) 203-6780 Phone: (301) 729-8900 
Fax: (304) 745-8505 Fax: (301) 729-0163 
Email: lalastanos@procontractingwv.com Email: gguthrie@thebeltgroup.com 
  
Bear Contracting KEE Construction 
David Wilson Tyler Dymond 
Address line 1: 1 Columbia Blvd. Address line 1: 
Address line 2: Clarksburg, WV 26301 Address line 2: 
Phone: (304) 326-0160 Phone: (540) 686-0786 
Fax: (___) ___-____ Fax: (___) ___-____ 
Email: dwilson@bearcontracting.com Email: tdymond@keeconstruction.com 
 


